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Jessica Caroliny Silva Sousa 4130060791 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 0.40 6.80
Jéssica De Carvalho Moura 4130010002 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.20
Jéssica De Lima Pierre Silva 4130038770 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.20 6.00
Jéssica Ellen Da Silva Lima 4130053444 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 7.40
Jessica Ilhe Silva 4130000318 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 6.40
Jessica Karine Barros Dos Santos 4130007121 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 1.00 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.20
Jessica Lima Trindade 4130141895 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.10 6.20
Jessica Lobato Correa 4130079687 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 7.60
Jessica Lopes Da Silva Saraiva 4130021038 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.40 7.50
Jessica Lorana Santos Magno 4130124554 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.70
Jessica Marques Dos Santos Costa 4130048074 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 7.00
Jéssica Moreira Ladeira De Paula 4130104483 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.60 6.70
Jéssica Moyra Da Silva Sôffa 4130003156 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.10 6.10
Jessica Muniz Lima 4130108376 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 1.00 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 8.00
Jéssica Patricia Dos Reis 4130003570 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.30 6.20
Jéssica Pompeu Carvalho 4130066758 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.00 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.30
Jéssica Prado Amorim 4130000722 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 6.50
Jessica Santos Malcher Gillet 4130007392 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.90
Jessyca De Araujo Rodrigues Carvalho 4130048331 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 7.10
Jesuino Diogo Cavalcante Novais Lima 4130060266 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.00 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.30
Jevison Soares Pereira 4130061937 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.00
Jeysa Mayara Amaral Barbosa 4130044503 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.40
Jheyme Arlen Viana Sousa 4130001963 0.30 0.50 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.10 6.60
Jhon Anderson Do Espirito Santo Silva 4130111288 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 7.60
Jhonas Andreazza Batista Soares 4130052364 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.60 6.70
Jhonas Macena Dos Santos 4130087445 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.30 6.10
Jhonatan Félix Baumgarten 4130054397 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.40
Jhonathan Antunes Pauluk 4130047712 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.60 6.70
Jhones Israel Andrade Cruz Reis 4130130061 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.70
Jhon Lennon Gomes Da Silva Reis 4130038820 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.90
Jhon Lennon Gomes De Oliveira 4130050037 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 6.90
Jianny Leite De Morais 4130031579 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.80 0.20 6.40
Jimmy Apollo De Melo Azevedo 4130019651 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.50
Jion Vitor Cavalcante Dos Santos 4130014768 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.40 7.10
Jivago Vieira Muniz Da Silva 4130137005 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.60 6.80
Joab De Souza Guimarães 4130111723 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.20
Joab De Souza Pena 4130049424 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 6.70
Joabe Amorim Carvalho Lima 4130075607 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 6.70
Joana Elisa Lira Martins 4130080583 0.50 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.40 7.40
Joana Soares Silva 4130028946 0.10 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 6.30
Joânio Cardoso Da Silva 4130067221 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.00 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.10
Joanisio Pita De Omena Neto 4130030577 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.40 7.10
Joanna Darc Oliveira 4130020598 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.50
João Andrei Cordovil Lima 4130090740 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.00
João Antônio Sales Rocha 4130056806 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.30 6.90
Joao Carlos De Araujo Marques 4130071597 0.20 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.30 6.10
Joao Carlos Machado Nogueira Filho 4130052392 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.30 6.40
João Carlos Reis De Oliveira 4130040257 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 6.80
João Correa De Araújo 4130012729 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.60
João Diogo Garcia Da Fonseca 4130065336 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.10 6.00
João Emanuel Gaspar Sampaio 4130024601 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.20 7.00
João Felipe Batista Da Silva 4130027223 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.00
João Felipe Sandim Da Silva Furtado 4130028597 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.30 7.00
Joao Ferreira Neto 4130119043 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.60
João Flavio Dos Santos Moreira Branco 4130102268 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.90
João Francisco Ribeiro Junior 4130002709 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.60 7.30
João Gabriel Fagundes Alkmim 4130011209 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.80
João Gabriel Machado Da Silva 4130014079 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.00 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.20 6.40
João Guilherme Berardi Emerenciano 4130003598 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 8.90
João Guilherme Farias Uchôa Correia 4130025737 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.50
João José Teixeira Caminha Junior 4130055898 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.80 0.50 6.00
João Lucas Abraão Fortes Sales Monteiro 4130008947 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.00 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.50
João Lucas Cristóvão Silva 4130030895 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.20 6.00
João Lucas Lima Coelho 4130012597 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.50 6.20
João Lucas Oliveira Loureiro 4130107959 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.10
João Marcos Pereira Rodrigues 4130033997 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.40 0.20 6.50
João Mauro Pinheiro Alves Da Justa 4130102651 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.30 6.00
João Miguel De Santa Brígida Pinheiro 4130105077 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.20 7.40
Joao Nicolau De Lucena Souza 4130113598 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.80


